
School District First and Last Name Email Address Mailing Address (physical address) City Zip Code Phone Number Other phone number 
Abbeville Dorinda Bell dbell@acsdsc.org 400 Greenville Street Abbeville 29620 864-366-5427 
Aiken Vicki Miller-McCarthy vmmccarthy@acpsd.net 1000 Brookhaven Drive Aiken 29803 803-335-7052 
Allendale Gabrielle Walton waltong@acs.k12.sc.us 3249 Allendale-Fairfax Hwy. Fairfax 29827 839-529-4095 
Anderson 1 Amber Monterroyo monterroyoa@apps.anderson1.org 801 North Hamilton St Williamston 29697 864-269-4431 
Anderson 2 Teresa Phillips tphillips@asd2.org 10990 Belton Honea Path Highway Honea Path 29654 864-369-4688 
Anderson 3 David Nixon nixond@acsd3.org 335 West Front Street Iva 29655 864-348-6196 
Anderson 4 Jeff Boozer jboozer@anderson4.org 315 E. Queen Street Pendleton 29670 864-403-2000 Cell: 864-965-8514 
Anderson 5 Denise Savidge DeniseSavidge@Anderson5.net 400 Pearman Dairy Rd. Anderson 29693 864-260-5000 
Bamberg Jra'Quarie Washington jwashington@bambergschools.org 62 Holly Ave Denmark 29042 803-596-3288 
Barnwell Kim Rhoad Krhoad@bcsd.net 770 Hagood Ave. Barnwell 29812 803-541-1300 
Barnwell Leah Bias lbias@bcsd.net 770 Hagood Ave. Barnwell 29812 803-541-1300 
Beaufort Andrea Murray andrea.murray@beaufort.k12.sc.us 2900 Mink Point Blvd. Beaufort 29902 843-379-7807 
Berkeley Kylon Middleton middletonkylon@bcsdschools.net 229 E Main Street Moncks Corner 29461 843-899-8600 
Calhoun Dr. Treda L. Keith-Nelson tkeith@ccpsonline.net 125 Herlong Ave. St. Matthews 29135 803-655-2631 
Charleston Sonya Jones sonya_jones@charleston.k12.sc.us 75 Calhoun Street Charleston 29406 843-937-6396 
Charter Institute at Erskine Lacy Lucas llucas@erskinecharters.org 1201 Main Street Suite 300 Columbia 29201 803-995-0852 
Charter Institute at Erskine Kristy Kansler kcansler@erskinecharters.org 1201 Main Street Suite 300 Columbia 29201 803.973.9833 
Cherokee Ben Fuller Ben.Fuller@cherokee1.org 141 Twin Lake Road Gaffney 29341 864-206-2201 
Chester Tressa Harrington tharrington@chester.k12.sc.us 509 District Office Drive Chester 29706 803-581-9545 
Chesterfield Dr. Veronica Bradley vbradley@chesterfieldschools.org 401 West Boulevard Chesterfield 29709 
Chesterfield Candance Hoffman choffman@chesterfieldschools.org 401 West Boulevard Chesterfield 29709 843 623 5507 
Clarendon Dr. Dean R. Bryant dean.bryant@clarendoncsd.org 125 N Boundary Street Manning Manning 29102 803-433-5795 
Colleton Tangela Green tgreen@colleton.k12.sc.us 500 Forest Circle Walterboro 29488 843-782-4522 
Colleton Brandi Boseman bboseman@colleton.k12.sc.us 500Forest Circle Walterboro 29488 843-72804510 X72220 
Darlington Dr. LilKenya Jenkins lilkenya.jenkins@darlington.k12.sc.us 120 East Smith Avenue Darlington 29532 843-398-2244 
Dillon 3 Sandy Jones sandy.jones@lattavikings.com 205 King Street Latta 29565 843-752-7101 
Dillon 4 Mike McRae mcraem@dillon.k12.sc.us 815 South Main Street Summerville 29438 843-774-1200 
Dorchester 2 Jack Mansor wmansor@dorchester2.k12.sc.us 815 South Main Street Summerville 29438 843-873-2901 x60077 
Dorchester 2 Teresa Kelly tkelly@dorchester2.k12.sc.us 815 South Main Street Summerville 29483 843-873-2901 
Dorchester 2 Denise Patrick dpatrick@dorchester2.k12.sc.us 815 South Main Street Summerville 29483 8943-695-5345 
Dorchester 4 Nancy Britt-Stevens nbritt@dd4.k12.sc.us 500 Ridge Street Saint George 29477 843-560-1887 
Edgefield Becky Williams rjwilliams@edgefield.k12.sc.us 3 Par Drive Johnston 29832 803-275-4601 
Fairfield Danielle Mozie dmozie@fairfield1.org 175 Medley Road Winnsboro 29180 803-635-5594 
Florence 1 Leslie Collins leslie.collins@fsd1.org 319 South Irby Street Florence 29501 843-673-1164 
Florence 2 Legrande Richardson lrichardson@fsd2.org 2121 S. Pamplico Highway Pamplico 29583 843-493-2502 
Florence 3 Kasey Miles Feagin kfeagin@fsd3.org 125 S. Blanding St. Lake City 29560 843-374-8652 x10092 
Florence 5 Angela Tanner atanner@fsd5.org 156 E Marion Street Johnsonvillle 29555 843-386-2358 
Florence 5 Brian Goins bgoins@fsd5.org 156 E Marion Street Johnsonville 29555 843-386-2358 
Georgetown Cyndee Page cpage@gcsd.k12.sc.us 2018 Church Street Georgetown 29440 843-436-7130 
Greenville Irene Hamilton Jones ihamilto@greenville.k12.sc.us 100 Blassingame Rd Greenville  29605 864-355-7366 
Greenwood 50 Christi Louden loudenc@gwd50.org 1855 Calhoun Road Greenwood 29649 864-941-5436 
Greenwood 51- Ware Shoals Melisa Gunter mgunter@gwd51.org 56 S. Greenwood Ave. Ware Shoals 29692 864-456-7496 
Greenwood 52 David Schoolfield dschoolfield@greenwood52.org 605 Johnson Road Ninety Six 29666 864-543-3511 
Hampton Loretta Darien Ldarien@hcsdsc.org 372 Pine Street East Varnville 29918 803-903-1036 
Horry Tonya Pickett tpickett@horrycountyschools.net 335 Four Mile Road Conway 29526 843-488-6932 
Jasper Alayshia Steadman-Barr astea4137@jcsd.net 10942 N. Jacob Smart Blvd. Ridgeland 29936 843-368-6598 
Kershaw Rhea Faris rhea.faris@kcsdschools.net 2029 West DeKalb St. Camden 29020 803-432-8419 
Lancaster Adam Porter adam.porter@lcsd.k12.sc.us 302 West Dunlap Street Lancaster 29720 803-285-8439 
Laurens 55 Carlos Littlejohn cjlittlejohn@laurens55.org 301 Hillcrest Dr. Laurens 29360 864-984-3568 
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Laurens 55 Lynne Todd  lntodd@laurens55.org 301 Hillcrest Dr. Laurens 29360 864-681-3648 
Laurens 56 David Pitts davidpitts@lcsd56g.com 100 Old Colony Road Clinton 29325 864-938-2045 
Lee J. Preston Threatt threattp@lee.k12.sc.us 310 Roland Street Bishopville 29010 803-484-5392 
Lexington 1 Alma Puente-Ruiz apuenteruiz@lexington1.net 100 Tarrar Springs Rd Lexington 29072 803-821-1138 
Lexington 2 Jan Scarbary jscarbary@lex2.org 3205 Platt Spring Rd Lexington 29170 803-351-6933 
Lexington 3 Jeff Potts jpotts@lex3.org 338 West Columbia Avenue Batesburg-Leesville 29072 803-532-1742 
Lexington 4 Shaun Jacques sjacques@lexington4.net 607 East Fifth Street Swansea 29160 803-490-7000 ext. 1019 
Lex/Rich 5 Jennifer Felkel jfelkel@lexrich5.org 1020 Dutch Fork Road Irmo 29063 803-476-8238 
Limestone Charter Tabitha Taneyhill ttaneyhill@limestonecharters.org 6923 N Trenholm Road Columbia 29206 864-909-3894 
Marion Dr. Cynthia Williams-Blaine cblaine@marion.k12.sc.us 200 Broad Street Mullins 29574 843-423-1811 x1113 
Marlboro Toccara Covington tcovington@marlboro.k12.sc.us 117 Grove Park Rd Bennettsville 29512 843-535-2306 
McCormick Dr. Suzanne Larson larsens@mcsd1.org 821 N. Mine Street McCormick 29835 
Newberry Chris Earl cearl@sdnc.org 3419 Main St Newberry 29108 (803) 321-2600 
Newberry Audrey Eigner aeigner@sdnc.org 3419 Main St Newberry 29108 
Oconee Aleca Queen aqueen@sdoc.org 414 S. Pine St. Walhalla 29691 864-718-4027 
Orangeburg Yvette Jeffries yvette.jeffries@ocsdsc.org 102 Founders Court Orangeburg 29118 803-814-6797 or 803-534-5454 
Orangeburg Lakesha Hart lakesha.hart@ocsd.org Orangeburg 29118 
Palmetto Unified Charlette Taylor taylor.charlette@doc.sc.gov 1735 Haviland Circle Columbia 29210 803-896-4855 
Pickens Amy Turner amyturner@pickens.k12.sc.us 1348 Griffin Mill Rd Easley 29640 864-397-1006 
Richland 1 Rachel Aroyo rachel.arroyo@richlandone.org 1310 Lyon Street Columbia 29204 803 231 6914 
Richland 2 Abby Cobb acobb@richland2.org 124 Risdon Way Columbia 29223 803-462-7079 
Saluda Gerald Hemingway ghemingway@saludaschools.org 404 North Wise Road Saluda 29138 864-445-3011 x3032 
SC Dept of Juvenile Justice Molly Bloom MollyBloom@djj.sc.gov Columbia 
SC Governor's School for Math & Science Jane Etta Bryan bryan@governors.school 401 Railroad Ave Hartsville 29550 843-383-3904 
SC Governor's School for the Arts Jason Englisbe jenglisbe@scgsah.org 15 University St Greenville 29601 864-282-3777 
SC Public Charter School District Becky Huggins rhuggins@sccharter.org 1824 Barnwell Street Columbia 29201 
SC Public Charter School District Tracie Sweet tsweet@sccharter.org 1824 Barnwell Street Columbia 29201 803-960-8609 
SC School Deaf & the Blind Faith Kline fkline@scsdb.org 864-577-1518 
Spartanburg 1 Latoya Shuler-Gibson latoya.shuler-gibson@spart1.org 121 Wheeler Street Campobello 29322 864-472-2846 
Spartanburg 2 Brandi Devall brandi.toney-devall@spart2.org 3231 Old Furnace Road Chesnee 29323 864-494-0527 
Spartanburg 3 Ruth Schoonover Rschoono@spartanburg3.org 3535 Clifton Glendale Rd Spartanburg 29307 864-415-6870 
Spartanburg 4 Rachel Traynham rtraynham@spartanburg4.org 118 McEdco Road Woodruff 29388 864-476-3186 
Spartanburg 5 Saterria Broomfield saterria.broomfield@spart5.net 100 N. Danzler Rd. Duncan 29334 864-949-2350 
Spartanburg 6 Iyonia Simmons iyonia.simmons@spart6.org 1390 Cavalier Way Roebuck 29376 864-612-8038 
Spartanburg 7 Sherry Talley sltalley@spart7.org 1505 Fernwood Glendale Rd, Spartanburg 29307 864-594-4430 ext 7749 
Sumter Tamara Collier tamara.collier@sumterschools.net 1345 Wilson Hall Rd Sumter 29150 803-469-6900 
Union Amy Pittman apittman@union.k12.sc.us 130 West Main Street Union 29379 864-429-1740 
Williamsburg Ernestine Young enyoung@wcsd.k12.sc.us 500 North Academy Street Kingstree 29556 843-355-5571 
York 1 Kevin Queen kqueen@york.k12.sc.us 1475 East Liberty Lane York 29745 803-684-9916 
York 2 - Clover Courtney Jones courtney.jones@clover.k12.sc.us 604 Bethel Street Clover 29710 803-810-8000 
York 3 - Rock Hill Cierena Walker cwalker@rhmail.org 386 East Black St. Rock Hill 29730 803-981-1075 
York 4 - Fort Mill Meghan Gray graym@fortmillschools.org 2233 Deerfield Dr Fort Mill 29715 803-548-8257 
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